_ ABBHEYY—  HAB D B W BEoBis
AR DI EE &50120- 370-915 50

[ B | #%R)IR R LB BT A R 5203
\ R ERESEVADE

050-8892-4298
& Bl - ERE. BREERORITAN

IISTFR—LK
EERENEAR—

HABONEERLEBTBERLCEIN UTILs 1 LR |

B 3BAY A T

C 3FEAY 1 T2ANEBE

— ANBRE

54 7/BBE/ES  ANERRE  BEAEN
B / 29% /145 9 57,

B / 3% /3219 55 50

—ANBRE / 3% /

32.19nm

25.551

[EENEY—ER] CBIF3NMERRABCRIENR

— N
L=

BEXiR2

B
1EI%#8 5 0320
2&I&3E  10,064M

3ZI&4#E  15,096M

10,531H
21,0624

31, 593

BN
16, 765M
33,5309

50, 295MH

B2
19, 705
39,410/

59, 115

RT3
27, 0489
54, 0969

81, 144H

EIE o
30, 938M
61,876/

92, 814H

20.15mH
21.15m

31.75m

/%5
36,217H
72,434H

108, 6514

OZFFANE ARRICE > TR ZIFANET XZFIFANTH

O na

O fEERS - A VR Y
O 2 h—v% - ATAIF
O @& - kon

X st

LN R—Zp—H—

AN R
Neyoss

O prmize

O yo<F - magE
O D - s
K s

X Hv

O yag - mre

O 825

O rmxmapms

TAY VYl

O g (IH)
JAYES

LN FIyng<—

I\ L e—IMARIERAYE
AT
Oafr-gELeOE
O o4 - K

H R (DVHA)
O IRsA

AN yney

O spe - s
XTI

K NTER

O p5—71 - R —y
O seminss

/N B R

O r—%vvom

N aKmE

O mEzz - o B THm
Ay

N\ HEE (1FweE)



TILHLIR—LK

fE

R E=RE

RHE - X - BRBEmEE
MNEAT -BIAT vT— - b L -CDHAT hMLDH

A LRI

N)dA=Z—-xT 732 FA9A4 T N2 - ML

BERHER - FvFV - ML -5 - HBE - BRE - TLA—5— -

BEmaL

B AB&H

517 | | BEXE| |BENE| | TR | | RBE| | REA

£HE

N
S

1~2 || 1~5 | |#EET | |#E4FT | | BB *é%—f; ¥t it

BZEbY - BH

BAR||Oas | |48k | | BAR || HE || 24H || 23H |15 R) || kg
7| m AR BE WY |Be) e | BA | |mRm
gm0 | |ANR |EE | EE | BE || BE || BE||+-—2| |@ms
7| | Sem || B0 | 55| | 85 || W] [Ew |30 [mwe
O | |mz=|| L7 | |EEA

7| |P-EX | B8R | | BE

PHRRDIE
= HEEIRE
FERERR 2019048015
ABER 514 (40%)
BYIIEREE
hoERE - HFRE b E3FE
EEEA EFEN RS

HEESFERHMN 50.5km, ERFHERHMS1.3km, FARKERH 5 1. 5km

JAT DO
M AHEE @ \
0 HFOERR =¥ 1‘\
- Wi WS
\I“a
Q ¢t 5F OB EE 2.4
-- )
)
KHET {72
Google Map data ©2026



